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800m Women - Round 1/ Z7800m T3

Oy

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final
4 L35 & & AR E1I(q) 34 FERBED

BIB 1093 ADVANCED TO THE SEMI-FINAL BY THE JURY

RECORDS RESULT  NAME AGE VENUE DATE
World Record [T 1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA TCH 32 Miinchen (GER) 26 Jul 1983
Championships Record [ 1:54.68 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA TCH 32 Helsinki (FIN) 9 Aug 1983
World Leading [[T[H 1:54.74 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 23 Chorzéw (POL) 16 Aug 2025
Area Record [17]] National Record [113] Personal Best [5]] Season Best [52]]
18 September 2025
RANK PLACE HEAT  LANE BIB  NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 5 7 1095 Lilian ODIRA KEN 18 Apr 99 1:57.86 Q
VYT7y 4747
2 2 5 4 709 Daily COOPER GASPAR CcuB 11 Mar 02 1:58.16 o [
BAY « 7 —~_IJLH RN
3 1 4 3 1309  Audrey WERRO Ssul 27Mar04  1.58.43427) Q
FRL--vzO
4 2 4 5 1409 Sage HURTA-KLECKER USA 23 Jun 98 1:568.43(.429] @
=Y - T7—=27Lvh—
5 1 2 6 824  Anais BOURGOIN FRA 30ct 96 1:58.43(4300 Q
TFA TNV
6 2 2 8 1092 Mary MORAA KEN 15 Jun 00 1:58.44 Q
X7V —-F7—
7 3 5 2 792 Worknesh MESELE ETH 11 Jun 01 1:58.46 Q
TANT R XL
8 4 5 5 1358 Halimah NAKAAYI UGA 16 Oct 94 1:58.57 q
NY=< - Fh—A
9 3 4 4 1224  Anna WIELGOSZ POL 9 Nov 93 1:58.63 Q [
FrF BT
10 4 4 6 514 Abbey CALDWELL AUS 3Jul 01 1:58.71 q
TE—-+-O=IFTzL
1 1 6 5 863 Georgia HUNTER BELL GBR 17 Qct 93 1:58.82 Q
Ta—=TT - N E—=RJL
12 2 6 3 1109 Gabija GALVYDYTE LTU 17 Jan 00 1:58.86 Q
HEY - ALET AT
13 3 6 8 529 Claudia HOLLINGSWORTH AUS 12 Apr 05 1:59.06 Q
0TI TAT - RY YT T =X
14 4 6 7 834 Rénelle LAMOTE FRA 26 Dec 93 1:59.32 q 5B
FI - TE D
15 5 5 8 878 Jemma REEKIE GBR 6 Mar 98 1:59.35
vivw - U—F—
16 5 6 4 1205 Margarita KOCZANOWA POL 1Feb99  1:59.37 E
VA =% -av7/7
17 1 7 2 1025 Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN JAM 30 Mar 91 1:59.66 Q
FTh=V-TUN byEY
18 6 6 9 1296 Lore HOFFMANN Sul 25 Jul 96 1:59.76
A—L k73~
19 1 1 8 861 Keely HODGKINSON GBR 3Mar02  1:59.79 Q
F—U—RIFryYv
20 2 1 5 1121 Assia RAZIKI MAR 4 0ct 96 1:59.82 Q
YT - 7YF
21 2 7 7 592 Oratile NOWE BOT 20 May 00 2:00.09 Q
FZ72AIN /T
22 3 1 3 837 Clara LIBERMAN FRA 5 Apr 00 2:00.17 Q

777 URILTY
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RANK  PLACE
23 4
24 5
25 3
26 3
27 5
28 4
29 6
30 7
31 5
32 7
33 4
34 5
35 6
36 6
37 1
38 6
39 7
40 2
41 7
42 3
43 6
44 8
45 8
46 4
47 5
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HEAT

1

18 September 2025

LANE

7

4

1452

551

643

1312

760

904

1276

764

1087

949

1307

750

678

640

784

1093

1041

1387

903

981

973

787

809

1015

612

NAME

Roisin WILLIS USA
af>> 742

Caroline BREDLINGER AUT
haY—F% - TL—=FKUvH—

Maeliss TRAPEAU CAN
AYR -« FTR—

Gabriela GAJANOVA SVK
AZVTS - HY /N

Lorea IBARZABAL ESP
aL7 - AL N)L

Majtie KOLBERG GER
AT 4 I - aNILY

Anita HORVAT SLO
T =R - RILN R

Marta MITJANS ESP
REUZ RIS

Vivian Chebet KIPROTICH KEN
EET7YyFRb - FTOT 4V F

. POOJA IND
T

Veronica VANCARDO Sul
ROZH - NYHILER

Rocio ARROYO ESP
ay#4 - 7R3

Hongjiao WU CHN
Ry F - v—

Jazz SHUKLA CAN
Sy X 207

Tsige DUGUMA ETH
VAT Keow

Sarah MORAA KEN
A b

Adelle TRACEY JAM
TTN b= —

Maggi CONGDON USA
Y¥—-avs Ry

Smilla KOLBE GER
XI7 - alR

Eloisa COIRO ITA
IfAAY -a40

Elena BELLO ITA
ILJF-x0O

Nigist GETACHEW ETH
¥R+ TEFaY

Eveliina MAATTANEN FIN
IRNY—=F - A=TF>¥

Kelly-Ann BECKFORD JAM
TYU=TY Ry 74—

Nelly JEPKOSGEI BRN

FU— - PrFARSA

DATE of BIRTH

6 Aug 04

4 Apr 01

28 Sep 99

12 Oct 99

7 Nov 94

5 Dec 99

7 Sep 96

28 Dec 06

7 Jan 96

17 Jun 02

26 Sep 00

6Jul 03

25 Jul 03

24 Aug 98

23 Feb 01

26 Oct 05

27 May 93

23 Jul 02

1 Mar 02

1 Dec 00

18 Jan 97

28 Feb 02

1Sep 95

20 Apr 00

14 Jul 91
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RESULT

2:00.24

2:00.25

2:00.38

2:00.44

2:00.60

2:00.64

2:00.66

2:00.67

2:00.68

2:01.03

2:01.13

2:01.34

2:01.38

2:01.42

2:01.53

2:01.62

2:01.70

B

qJ

2:01.74(.733) Q

2:01.74.73¢)

2:01.86

2:02.14

2:02.42

2:02.55

2:02.63

2:02.79

Q
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18 September 2025

RANK PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH RESULT
48 6 3 4 1216  Angelika SARNA POL 10ct 97 2:02.81
Tz Uh Y
49 7 3 3 1056 Rin KUBO JPN 20Jan08  2:02.84
AR E
50 8 3 7 1461 Shafiqua MALONEY VIN 27 Feb 99 2:03.12
NI4T - RAZ—
51 8 1 2 1369 Déborah RODRIGUEZ URU 2Dec92  2:03.18
FRZ -BRFUTR
52 7 4 9 588 Noélie YARIGO BEN 26 Dec 85 2:03.43
JITY—-vy3d
53 8 4 8 1120 Soukaina HAJJI MAR 4 Feb 97 2:06.80
RABHAF Ny
56 9 1 6 508 Perina Lokure NAKANG ART 1Jan03  2:10.13 E2
~yFasL - Fhv
55 7 7 5 530 Jessica HULL AUS 22 Oct 96 2:13.42 qR
D IAY 2
6 2 1255 Charné DU PLESSIS RSA 2 Jan 02 DNF
Yrv—%+TaTLTR
7 4 1264  Prudence SEKGODISO RSA 5 Jan 02 DNF
TILVTFVvR w7 TT Y
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2025 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2025
1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA (TCH) Miinchen (GER) 26 Jul 83 1:54.74 Keely HODGKINSON (GBR) Chorzéw (POL) 16 Aug
1:53.43 Nadezhda OLIZARENKO (URS) Moskva (URS) 27 Jul 80 1:55.91 Audrey WERRO (SUI) Ziirich (SUI) 28 Aug
1:54.01 Pamela JELIMO (KEN) Ziirich (SUI) 29 Aug 08 1:55.96 Georgia HUNTER BELL (GBR) Ziirich (SUI) 28 Aug
1:54.25 Caster SEMENYA (RSA) Paris (FRA) 30 Jun 18 1:56.52 Lilian ODIRA (KEN) Chorzow (POL] 16 Aug
1:54.44 Ana Fidelia QUIROT (CUB) Barcelona (ESP) 9 Sep 89 1:56.64 Tsige DUGUMA (ETH) Shaoxing/Kegiao (CHN) 3 May
1:54.61 Keely HODGKINSON (GBR) London (GBR) 20 Jul 24 1:56.76 Oratile NOWE (BOT) Chorzéw (POL) 16 Aug
1:54.81 Olaa MINEYEVA (URS) Moskva (URS] 27 Jul 80 1:56.97 Anais BOURGOIN (FRA) Ziirich (SUI) - 28 Aug
1:54.94 Tatyana KAZANKINA (URS) Montréal (CAN) 26 Jul 76 1:57.01 Nigist GETACHEW (ETH) Heusden-Zolder (BEL) 19 Jul
1:54.97 Athing MU-NIKOLAYEV (USA) Eugene, OR (USA) 17 Sep 23 1:57.16 Prudence SEKGODISO (RSA Ostrava (CZE) 24 Jun
1:55.05 Doina MELINTE (ROU) Bucuresti (ROU) 1 Aug 82 1:57.29 Shafiqua MALONEY (VIN) Ziirich (SUI) 28 Aug
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